
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 29 June 2021

P 4/5 259 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 AFFOGATO Last start placegetter LIS, 22/06/2021, R10, P 2P 1P 7P 4/1/2P. Lavis 499306 7/6159

 2 MASTER SPICE Weighted points score BGC, 20/06/2021, R11, 3 1P 1P 5P 4/1/2C. Goodwin 529241 5/4216

 3 BALLYNEALE CONOR 2 Weighted points score LIS, 08/06/2021, R7, P 7P 6P 2P 4/1/1S. Waterhouse 508867 8/5138

 4 MARION'S REGRET Last start placegetter CAS, 24/06/2021, R9, P 2P 7P 2P 5/1G. Hancock 498590 9/8168

 5 MUG GAMBLER 2 Last start placegetter GRA, 21/06/2021, R10, P 2P 3P 6P 5/1P. Lavis 494087 4/3138

 6 DEVIL'S MISTRESS Last start placegetter CAS, 24/06/2021, R6, P 3P 8Y 7P 5/4G. Northfield 529900 1/0120

 7 ROCKSTAR SOLO Last start placegetter CAS, 24/06/2021, R5, P 3P 4P 8P 5/4G. Northfield 495311 1/0102

 8 JAKE'S GIRL Unrequired at last meeting LIS, 22/06/2021, R10, P 6P 5C 4P 5/3J. Northfield 500309 9/1167

 9 ROLLING SMOKE Weighted points score CAS, 24/06/2021, R6, P 7P 3P 2P 5/4J. Northfield 500634 1/0165

 10 FERGUS 1 Weighted points score LIS, 22/06/2021, R10, P 8P 5P 2P 5/1A. Bugeja 528880 4/3150

 11 PEANUT FEVER Weighted points score IPS, 16/06/2021, R3, 3 1P 7P 2P 5/3S. Goodwin 530128 2/1150

 12 IRRITATE Weighted points score LIS, 22/06/2021, R10, P 4P 6P 4P 5/1S. Lockhart 499515 8/7147

 13 DOMINATING Weighted points score LIS, 22/06/2021, R10, P 6P 4P 2P 5/1M. Patterson 496835 7/6126

 14 LOUIE LUXE Weighted points score BUN, 10/05/2021, R2, 4 6P 5P 1P 5/4S. Goodwin 528045 1/0125

 15 BLACK MAGAZINE Weighted points score LIS, 15/06/2021, R5, P 5P 6M 5P 5/1G. Geary 491415 13/12124

 16 WILD AMBITION Weighted points score LIS, 15/06/2021, R5, P 4P 4P 7P 5/1G. Hancock 524944 7/6120

 17 BUNDY ROCKET 1 Weighted points score TAM, 19/06/2021, R6, Y 4Y 1Y 5Y 5/4D. Clarson 531173 3/0118

 18 ALOHA RUMBLE Weighted points score CAS, 24/06/2021, R7, P 6P 1Y 8P 5/4G. Northfield 530588 2/0115

 19 KULU HONEY Weighted points score LIS, 24/05/2021, R2, P 8P 4P 5P 5/3J. Clarson 529863 2/1108

 20 COUNTRY SPECIAL Weighted points score CAS, 24/06/2021, R5, P 4P 1P 5P 5/4S. Casey 525590 1/0105

 21 ZELLWEGER Weighted points score LIS, 17/05/2021, R5, P 8P 7P 5P 5/3S. Lockhart 521501 2/193

 22 KINGSBRAE JOANNE 1 Weighted points score LIS, 22/06/2021, R2, M 2M 8P 7P 5/1J. Wells 488296 6/591

 23 KULU EDGE 2 Weighted points score LIS, 15/06/2021, R9, P 5P 5P 6P 5/4J. Clarson 529862 1/090

 24 DEBONAIR FOX Weighted points score CAS, 24/06/2021, R6, P 4P 4P 7P 5/3B. Ford 523273 2/190

 25 WHAUCHOPE JINX Weighted points score CAS, 24/06/2021, R5, P 5P 7Y 6P 5/4G. Northfield 529894 1/062
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 29 June 2021

P 5 259 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MARION'S REGRET Last start placegetter CAS, 24/06/2021, R9, P 2P 7P 2P 5/1G. Hancock 498590 9/8168

 2 MUG GAMBLER 2 Last start placegetter GRA, 21/06/2021, R10, P 2P 3P 6P 5/1P. Lavis 494087 4/3138

 3 DEVIL'S MISTRESS Last start placegetter CAS, 24/06/2021, R6, P 3P 8Y 7P 5/4G. Northfield 529900 1/0120

 4 ROCKSTAR SOLO Last start placegetter CAS, 24/06/2021, R5, P 3P 4P 8P 5/4G. Northfield 495311 1/0102

 5 JAKE'S GIRL Unrequired at last meeting LIS, 22/06/2021, R10, P 6P 5C 4P 5/3J. Northfield 500309 9/1167

 6 ROLLING SMOKE Weighted points score CAS, 24/06/2021, R6, P 7P 3P 2P 5/4J. Northfield 500634 1/0165

 7 PEANUT FEVER Weighted points score IPS, 16/06/2021, R3, 3 1P 7P 2P 5/3S. Goodwin 530128 2/1150

 8 FERGUS 1 Weighted points score LIS, 22/06/2021, R10, P 8P 5P 2P 5/1A. Bugeja 528880 4/3150

 9 IRRITATE Weighted points score LIS, 22/06/2021, R10, P 4P 6P 4P 5/1S. Lockhart 499515 8/7147

 10 DOMINATING Weighted points score LIS, 22/06/2021, R10, P 6P 4P 2P 5/1M. Patterson 496835 7/6126

 11 LOUIE LUXE Weighted points score BUN, 10/05/2021, R2, 4 6P 5P 1P 5/4S. Goodwin 528045 1/0125

 12 BLACK MAGAZINE Weighted points score LIS, 15/06/2021, R5, P 5P 6M 5P 5/1G. Geary 491415 13/12124

 13 WILD AMBITION Weighted points score LIS, 15/06/2021, R5, P 4P 4P 7P 5/1G. Hancock 524944 7/6120

 14 BUNDY ROCKET 1 Weighted points score TAM, 19/06/2021, R6, Y 4Y 1Y 5Y 5/4D. Clarson 531173 3/0118

 15 ALOHA RUMBLE Weighted points score CAS, 24/06/2021, R7, P 6P 1Y 8P 5/4G. Northfield 530588 2/0115

 16 KULU HONEY Weighted points score LIS, 24/05/2021, R2, P 8P 4P 5P 5/3J. Clarson 529863 2/1108

 17 COUNTRY SPECIAL Weighted points score CAS, 24/06/2021, R5, P 4P 1P 5P 5/4S. Casey 525590 1/0105

 18 ZELLWEGER Weighted points score LIS, 17/05/2021, R5, P 8P 7P 5P 5/3S. Lockhart 521501 2/193

 19 KINGSBRAE JOANNE 1 Weighted points score LIS, 22/06/2021, R2, M 2M 8P 7P 5/1J. Wells 488296 6/591

 20 KULU EDGE 2 Weighted points score LIS, 15/06/2021, R9, P 5P 5P 6P 5/4J. Clarson 529862 1/090

 21 DEBONAIR FOX Weighted points score CAS, 24/06/2021, R6, P 4P 4P 7P 5/3B. Ford 523273 2/190

 22 WHAUCHOPE JINX Weighted points score CAS, 24/06/2021, R5, P 5P 7Y 6P 5/4G. Northfield 529894 1/062
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MIA BERYL MAY Last start winner LIS, 22/06/2021, R4, P 1P 1P 1P 1/2S. Casey 498523 20/18342

 2 REDBACK KATIE Weighted points score LIS, 22/06/2021, R4, P 6P 3P 2P 1/1B. Northfield 508192 17/15321

 3 BEAUREGARD Weighted points score LIS, 01/06/2021, R3, P 6P 1P 1P 1/1F. Hancock 528879 8/7279

 4 RAGE WITHIN 2 Weighted points score LIS, 22/06/2021, R4, P 8P 5P 3P 1/1D. Robinson 499902 14/12207

 5 STIGMATIZE Last start placegetter LIS, 22/06/2021, R4, P 2P 3P 6P 2/1/2S. Staples 522143 11/10279

 6 COUNTRY COTTAGE Weighted points score LIS, 22/06/2021, R4, P 7P 5P 4P 2/1/1D. Casey 507481 18/17204

 7 ESTHER'S LILY Last start placegetter LIS, 22/06/2021, R4, P 3P 4P 1P 3/1/1P. Lavis 508561 6/5234

 8 BALLYNEALE CONOR 2 Weighted points score LIS, 08/06/2021, R7, P 7P 6P 2P 4/1/1S. Waterhouse 508867 8/5138
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 SO SALUBRIOUS 1 Last start placegetter LIS, 15/06/2021, R1, P 2P M/1F. Geary 500987 0/0134

 2 KULU FLY BY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BGC, 16/06/2021, R4, 2 (FEL)P 3P 5P M/1K. Gooding 526367 0/092

 3 SON OF THIRTY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIS, 15/06/2021, R1, P 4P 3P 8P M/1M. Landrigan 540250 0/073

 4 SONIC STREET First start M/1M. Lalicz 538526 0/00

 5 SOCCER BOY First start M/1L. Green 532474 0/00

 6 CONVICT First start M/1J. Falls 538399 0/00

 7 FLYING SPUR First start M/1L. Green 532477 0/00

 8 KULU GYPSY 2 Weighted points score LIS, 22/06/2021, R1, P 6P 5P 7P M/1K. Gooding 526369 0/050

 9 GO PATTY GO Weighted points score CAS, 10/06/2021, R1, P 6P 7P M/1S. Lockhart 532112 0/039

 10 PUZZLE FEVER Weighted points score BUN, 10/05/2021, R1, 4 7P 8P 8P M/1S. Goodwin 536104 0/038
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 1 ORION GIRL Last start winner GRA, 21/06/2021, R9, P 1P 6P 1M 4/1/2P. Lavis 485620 6/4182

 2 RAPID HIGHWAY Dropping in grade CAS, 04/06/2021, R11, P 5M 6P 4M 4/1/2D. Watts 488080 11/6111

 3 BALLYNEALE CONOR 1 Weighted points score LIS, 08/06/2021, R7, P 7P 6P 2P 4/1/1S. Waterhouse 508867 8/5138

 4 HE'S A ROCKER Weighted points score LIS, 22/06/2021, R5, P 4P 6P 2P 4/1/2W. Kennedy 496865 8/4126

 5 BATTLE Last start winner CAS, 10/06/2021, R8, P 1P 3P 2P 5/1G. Dart 526530 8/3219

 6 HELLO RUMBLE Last start winner CAS, 24/06/2021, R6, P 1P 4P 4P 5/2S. Lockhart 530583 3/2132

 7 BROMLEY Last start winner CAS, 24/06/2021, R2, P 1P 7P 4P 5/1R. Andrews 527056 6/3114

 8 MISS KENNY Last start placegetter LIS, 29/12/2020, R5, P 1P 5P 6P 5/4B. Northfield 530163 7/0195

 9 MASTER MAGAZINE Last start placegetter GRA, 18/06/2021, R6, P 2P 6P 6P 5/1G. Geary 520545 6/5159

 10 MUG GAMBLER 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 21/06/2021, R10, P 2P 3P 6P 5/1P. Lavis 494087 4/3138

 11 GOT SOMETHING Last start placegetter CAS, 24/06/2021, R3, P 3P 6P 8P 5/1T. Duncan 498805 6/4129

 12 WINLOCK BLUEY Last start placegetter CAS, 24/06/2021, R10, P 2P 6P 4P 5/1T. Duncan 527372 4/3108

 13 KULU EDGE 1 Unrequired at last meeting LIS, 22/06/2021, R7, P 5P 5P 6P 5/4J. Clarson 529862 1/090

 14 NOIR GAMBLER Dropping in grade GRA, 21/06/2021, R8, P 4P 5P 1P 5/1P. Lavis 497280 8/7207

 15 LEGENDARY LAD Weighted points score CAS, 04/06/2021, R5, P 5P 2P 3P 5/3R. Andrews 526196 6/1258

 16 DEB'S BLUE BOY Weighted points score BGC, 30/05/2021, R10, 3 8P 3P 3P 5/2W. Spann 521011 3/2213

 17 CODRINGTON LADY Weighted points score LIS, 15/06/2021, R4, P 5P 2P 4P 5/1M. Johnston 521980 7/4186

 18 DESCEND Weighted points score LIS, 15/06/2021, R2, P 8P 3P 5P 5/3D. Robinson 529829 4/1180

 19 MISS MAGAZINE Weighted points score LIS, 30/03/2021, R5, P 5P 4P 3P 5/2G. Geary 507518 3/2174

 20 FERGUS 2 Weighted points score LIS, 22/06/2021, R10, P 8P 5P 2P 5/1A. Bugeja 528880 4/3150

 21 MCENROE Weighted points score LIS, 22/06/2021, R6, P 5P 3P 5P 5/3C. Mcphee 520480 2/1141

 22 THAT FELLA Weighted points score GRA, 18/06/2021, R7, P 4P 4P 4P 5/1L. Green 497315 4/3126

 23 KINGSBRAE COOPER 1 Weighted points score LIS, 22/06/2021, R6, P 5P 5P 6Y 5/2C. Northfield 532540 4/2125

 24 BRUNELLO 2 Weighted points score GRA, 21/06/2021, R3, P 4P (FEL)P 6P 5/3P. Lavis 499310 3/1123

 25 BUNDY ROCKET 2 Weighted points score TAM, 19/06/2021, R6, Y 4Y 1Y 5Y 5/4D. Clarson 531173 3/0118

 26 RISSOLES 2 Weighted points score CAS, 24/06/2021, R3, P 4P 7P 5P 5/1S. Lockhart 533613 5/4117

 27 GOLDEN PICTURE Weighted points score LIS, 22/06/2021, R6, P 8P 2P 6P 5/3M. Wilkes 488462 4/1102

 28 KINGSBRAE JOANNE 2 Weighted points score LIS, 22/06/2021, R2, M 2M 8P 7P 5/1J. Wells 488296 6/591

 29 CHARLOTTE'S WAY 1 Weighted points score GRA, 21/06/2021, R2, P 6P 1P 7P 5/4P. Lavis 533982 1/089

 30 DAYDREAMING Weighted points score BGC, 07/06/2021, R3, 2 8P 6P 5P 5/2W. Spann 492173 3/272

 31 AVATAR EXPRESS Weighted points score CAS, 24/06/2021, R7, P 8P 6P 7P 5/3T. Duncan 529326 2/166
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 29 June 2021

P 5 420 1-4

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 INFLUENTIAL Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 1P 5/1M. Patterson 530991 4/3234

 2 BLUE BIRD BEACH Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 2P 5/1J. Dart 537039 4/3228

 3 TWEED DOLLY Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 6P 5/1M. Johnston 523645 4/3174

 4 BLACKPOOL GRACE Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 6P 5/3T. Duncan 527064 3/1162

 5 MARTINO BEACH Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 4P 5/4J. Dart 537043 1/0158

 6 CULTURED Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 4P 5/3S. Staples 528378 2/1156

 7 ANDRE ANDALE Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 4P 5/4G. Geary 507523 1/0141

 8 CASH UPFRONT Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 7P 5/4F. Geary 527477 1/0138

 9 KINGSBRAE COOPER 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 6Y 5/2C. Northfield 532540 4/2125

 10 SPEEDY BONUS Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 4P 5/2E. Harris 522079 3/2123
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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Tot Wins

 1 BATTLE Last start winner CAS, 10/06/2021, R8, P 1P 3P 2P 5/1G. Dart 526530 8/3219

 2 HELLO RUMBLE Last start winner CAS, 24/06/2021, R6, P 1P 4P 4P 5/2S. Lockhart 530583 3/2132

 3 BROMLEY Last start winner CAS, 24/06/2021, R2, P 1P 7P 4P 5/1R. Andrews 527056 6/3114

 4 MISS KENNY Last start placegetter LIS, 29/12/2020, R5, P 1P 5P 6P 5/4B. Northfield 530163 7/0195

 5 MASTER MAGAZINE Last start placegetter GRA, 18/06/2021, R6, P 2P 6P 6P 5/1G. Geary 520545 6/5159

 6 MUG GAMBLER 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 21/06/2021, R10, P 2P 3P 6P 5/1P. Lavis 494087 4/3138

 7 GOT SOMETHING Last start placegetter CAS, 24/06/2021, R3, P 3P 6P 8P 5/1T. Duncan 498805 6/4129

 8 WINLOCK BLUEY Last start placegetter CAS, 24/06/2021, R10, P 2P 6P 4P 5/1T. Duncan 527372 4/3108

 9 KULU EDGE 1 Unrequired at last meeting LIS, 22/06/2021, R7, P 5P 5P 6P 5/4J. Clarson 529862 1/090

 10 NOIR GAMBLER Dropping in grade GRA, 21/06/2021, R8, P 4P 5P 1P 5/1P. Lavis 497280 8/7207

 11 LEGENDARY LAD Weighted points score CAS, 04/06/2021, R5, P 5P 2P 3P 5/3R. Andrews 526196 6/1258

 12 DEB'S BLUE BOY Weighted points score BGC, 30/05/2021, R10, 3 8P 3P 3P 5/2W. Spann 521011 3/2213

 13 CODRINGTON LADY Weighted points score LIS, 15/06/2021, R4, P 5P 2P 4P 5/1M. Johnston 521980 7/4186

 14 DESCEND Weighted points score LIS, 15/06/2021, R2, P 8P 3P 5P 5/3D. Robinson 529829 4/1180

 15 MISS MAGAZINE Weighted points score LIS, 30/03/2021, R5, P 5P 4P 3P 5/2G. Geary 507518 3/2174

 16 FERGUS 2 Weighted points score LIS, 22/06/2021, R10, P 8P 5P 2P 5/1A. Bugeja 528880 4/3150

 17 MCENROE Weighted points score LIS, 22/06/2021, R6, P 5P 3P 5P 5/3C. Mcphee 520480 2/1141

 18 THAT FELLA Weighted points score GRA, 18/06/2021, R7, P 4P 4P 4P 5/1L. Green 497315 4/3126

 19 KINGSBRAE COOPER 1 Weighted points score LIS, 22/06/2021, R6, P 5P 5P 6Y 5/2C. Northfield 532540 4/2125

 20 BRUNELLO 2 Weighted points score GRA, 21/06/2021, R3, P 4P (FEL)P 6P 5/3P. Lavis 499310 3/1123

 21 BUNDY ROCKET 2 Weighted points score TAM, 19/06/2021, R6, Y 4Y 1Y 5Y 5/4D. Clarson 531173 3/0118

 22 RISSOLES 2 Weighted points score CAS, 24/06/2021, R3, P 4P 7P 5P 5/1S. Lockhart 533613 5/4117

 23 GOLDEN PICTURE Weighted points score LIS, 22/06/2021, R6, P 8P 2P 6P 5/3M. Wilkes 488462 4/1102

 24 KINGSBRAE JOANNE 2 Weighted points score LIS, 22/06/2021, R2, M 2M 8P 7P 5/1J. Wells 488296 6/591

 25 CHARLOTTE'S WAY 1 Weighted points score GRA, 21/06/2021, R2, P 6P 1P 7P 5/4P. Lavis 533982 1/089

 26 DAYDREAMING Weighted points score BGC, 07/06/2021, R3, 2 8P 6P 5P 5/2W. Spann 492173 3/272

 27 AVATAR EXPRESS Weighted points score CAS, 24/06/2021, R7, P 8P 6P 7P 5/3T. Duncan 529326 2/166
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 29 June 2021
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RAGE WITHIN 1 Weighted points score LIS, 22/06/2021, R4, P 8P 5P 3P 1/1D. Robinson 499902 14/12207

 2 BLANC GAMBLER Last start winner CAS, 17/06/2021, R3, P 1P 3P 3P 2/1/2P. Lavis 497279 7/6303

 3 MATISSE GAMBLER Last start winner LIS, 22/06/2021, R3, P 1P 2P 7P 3/1/2P. Lavis 497275 10/8249

 4 ZOE KATE Last start placegetter LIS, 22/06/2021, R3, P 3P 1P 5P 3/1/2M. Northfield 532727 6/5249

 5 KINGSBRAE ARCHIE Last start placegetter CAS, 17/06/2021, R3, P 5P 2P 5P 3/1/2R. Andrews 532536 8/5219

 6 KINGSBRAE ANNA Weighted points score LIS, 22/06/2021, R3, P 4P 5P 6Y 3/1/1C. Northfield 532537 10/8155

 7 ORION GIRL Last start winner GRA, 21/06/2021, R9, P 1P 6P 1M 4/1/2P. Lavis 485620 6/4182

 8 RAPID HIGHWAY Dropping in grade CAS, 04/06/2021, R11, P 5M 6P 4M 4/1/2D. Watts 488080 11/6111

 9 BALLYNEALE CONOR 1 Weighted points score LIS, 08/06/2021, R7, P 7P 6P 2P 4/1/1S. Waterhouse 508867 8/5138

 10 HE'S A ROCKER Weighted points score LIS, 22/06/2021, R5, P 4P 6P 2P 4/1/2W. Kennedy 496865 8/4126
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 1 STREET CRY Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 3P 5/1M. Lalicz 530589 5/3232

 2 CINDY SWANS Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 1P 5/2S. Lockhart 533610 3/2222

 3 BACK CREEK BANJO Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 2P 5/4M. Northfield 532730 1/0213

 4 MAGIC SPRY Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 1P 5/2R. Gardoll 529624 3/2210

 5 FLASH HEART Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 2P 5/4M. Patterson 529621 1/0178

 6 PHANTOM CRUISE Grade order Grade 5 2P 8P 4P 5/4M. Ross 500844 1/0162

 7 EMMA BUNDOCK Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 4P 5/3J. Wells 528324 3/1135

 8 MIXED BAG Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 5P 5/4W. Bowen 508880 2/0135

 9 LATRELL Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 6P 5/3M. Reid 529965 2/1123

 10 CHANTELLE SMELLS 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 8P 5P 5/4G. Northfield 529902 1/0102
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 1 INNER RAGE Last start placegetter LIS, 22/06/2021, R1, P 2P 2P M/1D. Robinson 535345 0/0140

 2 SO SALUBRIOUS 2 Last start placegetter LIS, 15/06/2021, R1, P 2P M/1F. Geary 500987 0/0134

 3 FLASH GAMBLER Last start placegetter LIS, 22/06/2021, R1, P 3P 2P 4P M/1P. Lavis 539066 0/0112

 4 KULU FLY BY 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BGC, 16/06/2021, R4, 2 (FEL)P 3P 5P M/1K. Gooding 526367 0/092

 5 CHINDERAH MYTH Unplaced after 1 start LIS, 22/06/2021, R1, P 5P M/1D. Robinson 540162 0/050

 6 KULU GYPSY 1 Weighted points score LIS, 22/06/2021, R1, P 6P 5P 7P M/1K. Gooding 526369 0/050
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 1 ROCKSTAR REBEL Last start Provincial winner CAS, 24/06/2021, R7, P 1P 7Y 1Y 5/1R. Andrews 526197 6/3165

 2 BRUNELLO 1 Weighted points score GRA, 21/06/2021, R3, P 4P (FEL)P 6P 5/3P. Lavis 499310 3/1123

 3 EDEN FLYER Weighted points score LIS, 22/06/2021, R9, P 7P 6P 6P 5/3S. Lockhart 533615 2/1117

 4 RISSOLES 1 Weighted points score CAS, 24/06/2021, R3, P 4P 7P 5P 5/4S. Lockhart 533613 5/0117

 5 CHANTELLE SMELLS 1 Weighted points score LIS, 22/06/2021, R9, P 5P 8P 5P 5/4G. Northfield 529902 1/0102

 6 CHARLOTTE'S WAY 2 Weighted points score GRA, 21/06/2021, R2, P 6P 1P 7P 5/4P. Lavis 533982 1/089
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 1 INVINCIBLE NIGHT Weighted points score CAS, 17/06/2021, R2, P 4P 5P 6P M/1G. Gardner 527000 0/076
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